Dresden Fetscherplatz-Radebeul Ost (SchillerstraBe)

Giiltig von 19.07.2024 bis 04.08.2024
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[ 4 Dresden Fetscherplatz-Radebeul Ost (SchillerstraBe)

MONTAG - FREITAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS u4000|[ilt5] u4000[Jt5]
Dresden Fetscherplatz (4 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.31| 22.44| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 0.55| 1.01| 1.31| 1.55| 2.01| 2.31
Dresden Fetscherplatz (5 an| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.31| 22.44| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 0.55| 1.01| 1.31| 1.55| 2.01| 2.31
Dresden Fetscherplatz (5 ab| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.31| 22.44| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 0.55| 1.01| 1.31| 1.55| 2.01| 2.31
Dresden Comeniusplatz 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 2158| 2213/ 22.33| | |23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 033 0.57| 1.03| 1.33| 1.57| 2.03| 233
Dresden Comeniusplatz | | | | | | | | | | | || 2246 | | | | | | |
Dresden StraBburger Platz 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.35 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35 1.05| 1.35 2.05| 2.35
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.36 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36 1.06| 1.36 2.06| 2.36
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.38 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38 1.08| 1.38 2.08| 2.38
Dresden Altmarkt 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19| 22.39 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39 1.09] 1.39 2.09| 2.39
Dresden Postplatz (2 an| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.41 23.11] 23.41| 0.11| 0.41 1.11] 1.41 211 2.41
Dresden Postplatz (2 ab| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.45 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45 1.15| 1.45 215 2.45
Dresden Theaterplatz 19.63| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.23| 22.47 23.17| 23.47| 0.17| 0.47 117 1.47 217\ 2.47
Dresden Neustédter Markt (4, 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.48 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.48 1.18| 1.48 2.18| 2.48
Dresden Neustédter Markt (2; 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.25| 22.49 23.19] 23.49| 0.19| 0.49 1.19| 1.49 2.19| 2.49
Dresden Palaisplatz 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.50 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.50 1.20| 1.50 2.20| 2.50
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (2) 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.27| 22.51 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.51 1.21] 1.51 2.21| 251
Dresden Alter Schlachthof 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.14| 22.29| 22.52 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.52 1.22| 1.52 222| 2.52
Dresden Alexander-Puschkin-Pl 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.30| 22.53 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.53 1.23| 153 2.23| 2.53
Dresden Oschatzer StraBe 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46( 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.31| 22.54 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54 1.24| 154 2.24| 254
Dresden Altpieschen (2) 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.32| 22.55 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55 1.25| 1.55 2.25| 2.55
Dresden Mickten (4) 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19| 22.34| 22.56 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56 1.26| 1.56 2.26| 2.56
Dresden Alttrachau 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50( 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.20| 22.35| 22.57 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.57 1.27| 157 2.27| 257
Dresden RankestraBe 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.36| 22.58 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58 1.28| 1.58 2.28| 2.58
Dresden S-Bf. Trachau West 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.22| 22.37| 22.59 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 0.59 1.29] 1.59 2.29| 2.59
Dresden KleestraBe 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.23| 22.38| 23.00 23.30| 0.00f 0.30| 1.00 1.30| 2.00 2.30| 3.00
Radebeul ForststraBe 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.39| 23.01 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01 1.31] 2.01 2.31| 3.01
Radebeul Ost (SchillerstraBe) 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.41| 23.03 23.33| 0.08| 0.33] 1.08 1.33] 2.08 2.33| 3.08
Dresden LipsiusstraBe 22.47
Dresden Karcherallee 22.48
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 22.49
Dresden Liebstédter StraBe 22.50
Dresden RauensteinstraBe 22.51
Dresden RennplatzstraBe 22.52
Dresden Marienberger StraBe 22.53
Dresden Prof.-Ricker-StraBe 22.54
Dresden LassallestraBe 22.55
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick 22.57
Dresden BreitscheidstraBe 22.58
Dresden S-Bahnhof Dobritz 22.59
Dresden Albert-Wolf-Platz 23.01

\MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS u4000[t5|
Dresden Fetscherplatz (4 2.55| 3.01| 3.31 4.01| 4.31| 5.01| 5.31| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31 8.00 8.30| 8.55 9.10| 9.25 9.40
Dresden Fetscherplatz (5 an| 2.55| 3.01| 3.31 4.01| 4.31| 501| 5.31| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31 8.00 8.30| 8.55 9.10| 9.25 9.40
Dresden Fetscherplatz (5 ab| 2.55| 3.01| 3.31 4.01| 4.31| 501| 5.31| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31 8.01 8.31| 8.56 9.11| 9.26 9.41
Dresden Comeniusplatz 2.57| 3.03| 3.33 4.03| 4.33| 5.03| 5.33| 6.03| 6.33| 7.03| 7.33 8.03 8.33| 8.58 9.13| 9.28 9.43
Dresden StraBburger Platz 3.05| 3.35 4.05| 4.35| 5.05| 5.35| 6.05| 6.35| 7.05| 7.35 8.05 8.35| 9.00 9.15| 9.30 9.45
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 3.06| 3.36 4.06| 4.36| 5.06| 5.36| 6.06| 6.36| 7.06| 7.36 8.06 8.36| 9.01 9.16| 9.31 9.46
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 3.08| 3.38 4.08| 4.38| 508/ 5.38| 6.08 6.38| 7.08| 7.38 8.08 8.38| 9.03 9.18| 9.34 9.49
Dresden Altmarkt 3.09| 3.39 4.09| 439 509| 539| 6.09| 6.39] 7.09| 7.39 8.09 8.39| 9.04 9.19| 9.35 9.50
Dresden Postplatzzzg an 3.11| 3.41 411 4.41) 511| 541 6.11| 641 7.11| 7.41 8.1 8.41| 9.06 9.21| 9.37 9.52
Dresden Postplatz (2 ab 3.15 3.45| 4.15| 4.45| 515/ 5.45| 6.15| 6.45| 7.15| 7.45 8.15 8.45| 9.06 9.21| 9.37 9.52
Dresden Theaterplatz 3.17 3.47| 47| 4.47| 517 5.47| 6.17| 6.47| 7147| 7.47 8.17 8.47| 9.08 9.23| 9.39 9.54
Dresden Neustédter Markt 543 3.18 3.48| 4.18| 4.48| 5.18| 5.48| 6.18| 6.48| 7.18| 7.48 8.18 8.48| 9.09 9.24| 9.40 9.55
Dresden Neustadter Markt (2 3.19 3.49| 4.19| 4.49| 519 549| 6.19| 6.49| 7.19| 7.49 8.19 8.49| 9.10 9.25| 9.41 9.56
Dresden Palaisplatz 3.20 3.50| 4.20| 4.50| 5.20| 5.50| 6.20| 6.50| 7.20| 7.50 8.20 8.50| 9.11 9.26| 9.42 9.57
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (2) 3.21 351 421 451 521 551| 621| 651 7.21| 751 821 851 912 9.27| 9.43 9,58
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (5) 8.02 8.32 9.10 9.42
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 8.03 8.33 9.11 9.43
Dresden ListstraBe 8.05 8.35 9.13 9.45
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 8.06 8.36 9.14 9.46
Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 8.07 8.37 9.15 9.47
Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) 8.08 8.38 9.16 9.48
Dresden Alter Schlachthof 3.22 3.52| 4.22| 4.52| 522| 552| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22| 7.52| 8.12| 8.23| 8.42| 8.53| 9.14| 9.20| 9.29| 9.45 9.52| 10.00
Dresden Alexander-Puschkin-Pl 3.23 3.63| 4.23| 4.53| 5.23| 553| 6.23| 6.53| 7.23| 7.53| 8.13| 8.24| 8.43| 8.54| 9.15| 9.21| 9.30| 9.46| 9.53| 10.01
Dresden Oschatzer StraBe 3.24 3.54| 4.24| 4.54| 524| 554| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 8.14| 8.25| 8.44| 8.55| 9.16| 9.22| 9.31| 9.47| 9.54| 10.02
Dresden Altpieschen (2) 3.25 3.65| 4.25| 4.55| 5.25| 555| 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.55| 8.15| 8.26| 8.45| 8.56| 9.17| 9.23| 9.32| 9.48| 9.55| 10.03
Dresden Mickten (4) 3.26 3.56| 4.26| 4.56| 5.26| 5.56| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.17| 8.28| 8.47| 8.58| 9.19| 9.25| 9.34| 9.50, 9.57| 10.05
Dresden Alttrachau 3.27 3.57| 4.27| 4.57| 5.27| 557| 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57| 8.18| 8.29| 8.48| 8.59| 9.20| 9.26| 9.35| 9.51| 9.58| 10.06
Dresden RankestraBe 3.28 3.58| 4.28| 4.58| 5.28| 5.58| 6.28| 6.58| 7.28| 7.58| 8.19| 8.30| 8.49| 9.00| 9.21| 9.27| 9.36| 9.52| 9.59| 10.07
Dresden S-Bf. Trachau West 3.29 3.59| 4.29| 4.59| 529 559| 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 8.20| 8.31| 850/ 9.01| 9.22| 9.28| 9.37| 9.53| 10.00| 10.08
Dresden KleestraBe 3.30 4.00| 4.30| 5.00| 5.30| 6.00| 6.30| 7.00| 7.30| 8.00| 8.21| 8.32| 851| 9.02| 9.23| 9.29| 9.38| 9.54| 10.01| 10.09
Radebeul ForststraBe 3.31 4.01| 4.31| 501| 531 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.01| 8.22| 8.33| 852| 9.03| 9.24| 9.30| 9.39| 9.55| 10.02| 10.10
Radebeul Ost (SchillerstraBe) 3.33 4.03] 4.33] 5.03] 5.33| 6.03] 6.33] 7.03| 7.33] 8.03| 8.24| 8.35| 854 9.05| 9.26] 9.32| 9.41| 9.57| 10.04]| 10.12
SAMSTAG

Dresden Fetscherplatz (4 9.54| 10.01| 10.10| 10.20| 10.30| 10.40| 10.50| 11.00| 11.10| 11.20| 11.30| 11.40| 11.50| 12.00| 12.10| 12.20| 12.30| 12.40| 12.50| 13.00| 13.10| 13.20| 13.30
Dresden Fetscherplatz (5 an| 9.54| 10.01| 10.10| 10.20| 10.30| 10.40| 10.50| 11.00| 11.10| 11.20| 11.30| 11.40| 11.50| 12.00| 12.10| 12.20| 12.30| 12.40| 12.50| 13.00| 13.10| 13.20| 13.30
Dresden Fetscherplatz (5 ab| 9.55|10.02| 10.11| 10.21| 10.31| 10.41| 10.51| 11.01| 11.11| 11.21| 11.31| 11.41| 11.51| 12.01| 12.11| 12.21| 12.31| 12.41| 12.51| 13.01| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31
Dresden Comeniusplatz 9.57| 10.04| 10.13| 10.23| 10.33| 10.43| 10.53| 11.03| 11.13| 11.23| 11.33| 11.43| 11.53| 12.03| 12.13| 12.23| 12.33| 12.43| 12.53| 13.03| 13.13| 13.23| 13.33
Dresden StraBburger Platz 9.59| 10.06| 10.15| 10.25| 10.35| 10.45| 10.55| 11.05| 11.15| 11.25| 11.35| 11.45| 11.55| 12.05| 12.15| 12.25| 12.35| 12.45| 12.55| 13.05| 13.15| 13.25| 13.35
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 10.00| 10.07| 10.16| 10.26| 10.36| 10.46| 10.56| 11.06| 11.16| 11.26| 11.36| 11.46| 11.56| 12.06| 12.16| 12.26| 12.36| 12.46| 12.56| 13.06| 13.16| 13.26| 13.36
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 10.03| 10.10| 10.19| 10.29| 10.39| 10.49| 10.59| 11.09| 11.19| 11.29| 11.39| 11.49| 11.59| 12.09| 12.19| 12.29| 12.39| 12.49| 12.59| 13.09| 13.19| 13.29| 13.39
Dresden Altmarkt 10.04| 10.11| 10.20| 10.30| 10.40| 10.50| 11.00| 11.10| 11.20| 11.30| 11.40| 11.50| 12.00| 12.10| 12.20| 12.30| 12.40| 12.50| 13.00| 13.10| 13.20| 13.30| 13.40
Dresden Postplatz (2 an| 10.06| 10.13| 10.22| 10.32| 10.42| 10.52| 11.02| 11.12| 11.22| 11.32| 11.42| 11.52| 12.02| 12.12| 12.22| 12.32| 12.42| 12.52| 13.02| 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42
Dresden Postplatz (2 ab| 10.06| 10.13| 10.22| 10.32| 10.42| 10.52| 11.02| 11.12| 11.22| 11.32| 11.42| 11.52| 12.02| 12.12| 12.22| 12.32| 12.42| 12.52| 13.02| 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42
Dresden Theaterplatz 10.08| 10.15| 10.24| 10.34| 10.44| 10.54| 11.04| 11.14| 11.24| 11.34| 11.44| 11.54| 12.04| 12.14| 12.24| 12.34| 12.44| 12.54| 13.04| 13.14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44
Dresden Neustadter Markt (4 10.09| 10.16| 10.25| 10.35| 10.45| 10.55| 11.05| 11.15| 11.25| 11.35| 11.45| 11.55| 12.05| 12.15| 12.25| 12.35| 12.45| 12.55| 13.05| 13.15| 13.25| 13.35| 13.45
Dresden Neustadter Markt (2 10.10| 10.17| 10.26| 10.36| 10.46| 10.56| 11.06| 11.16| 11.26| 11.36| 11.46| 11.56| 12.06| 12.16| 12.26| 12.36| 12.46| 12.56| 13.06| 13.16| 13.26| 13.36| 13.46
Dresden Palaisplatz 10.11| 10.18| 10.27| 10.37| 10.47| 10.57| 11.07| 11.17| 11.27| 11.37| 11.47| 11.57| 12.07| 12.17| 12.27| 12.37| 12.47| 12.57| 13.07| 13.17| 13.27| 13.37| 13.47
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (2) 10.12| 10.19| 10.28| 10.38| 10.48| 10.58| 11.08| 11.18| 11.28| 11.38| 11.48| 11.58| 12.08| 12.18| 12.28| 12.38| 12.48| 12.58| 13.08| 13.18| 13.28| 13.38| 13.48
Dresden Alter Schlachthof 10.14| 10.21| 10.30| 10.40| 10.50| 11.00| 11.10| 11.20| 11.30| 11.40| 11.50| 12.00| 12.10| 12.20| 12.30| 12.40| 12.50| 13.00| 13.10| 13.20| 13.30| 13.40| 13.50
Dresden Alexander-Puschkin-Pl 10.15| 10.22| 10.31| 10.41| 10.51| 11.01| 11.11| 11.21| 11.31| 11.41| 11.51| 12.01| 12.11| 12.21| 12.31| 12.41| 12.51| 13.01| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51
Dresden Oschatzer StraBe 10.16| 10.23| 10.32| 10.42| 10.52| 11.02| 11.12| 11.22| 11.32| 11.42| 11.52| 12.02| 12.12| 12.22| 12.32| 12.42| 12.52| 13.02| 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52
Dresden Altpieschen (2) 10.17| 10.24| 10.33| 10.43| 10.53| 11.03| 11.13| 11.23| 11.33| 11.43| 11.53| 12.03| 12.13| 12.23| 12.33| 12.43| 12.53| 13.03| 13.13| 13.23| 13.33| 13.43| 13.53
Dresden Mickten (4) 10.19| 10.26| 10.35| 10.45| 10.55| 11.05| 11.15| 11.25| 11.35| 11.45| 11.55| 12.05| 12.15| 12.25| 12.35| 12.45| 12.55| 13.05| 13.15| 13.25| 13.35| 13.45| 13.55
Dresden Alttrachau 10.20| 10.27| 10.36| 10.46| 10.56| 11.06| 11.16| 11.26| 11.36| 11.46| 11.56| 12.06| 12.16| 12.26| 12.36| 12.46| 12.56| 13.06| 13.16| 13.26| 13.36| 13.46| 13.56
Dresden RankestraBe 10.21| 10.28| 10.37| 10.47| 10.57| 11.07| 11.17| 11.27| 11.37| 11.47| 11.57| 12.07| 12.17| 12.27| 12.37| 12.47| 12.57| 13.07| 13.17| 13.27| 13.37| 13.47| 13.57
Dresden S-Bf. Trachau West 10.22| 10.29| 10.38| 10.48| 10.58| 11.08| 11.18| 11.28| 11.38| 11.48| 11.58| 12.08| 12.18| 12.28| 12.38| 12.48| 12.58| 13.08| 13.18| 13.28| 13.38| 13.48| 13.58
Dresden KleestraBe 10.23| 10.30| 10.39| 10.49| 10.59| 11.09| 11.19| 11.29| 11.39| 11.49| 11.59| 12.09| 12.19| 12.29| 12.39| 12.49| 12.59| 13.09| 13.19| 13.29| 13.39| 13.49| 13.59
Radebeul ForststraBe 10.24| 10.31| 10.40| 10.50| 11.00| 11.10| 11.20| 11.30| 11.40| 11.50| 12.00| 12.10| 12.20| 12.30| 12.40| 12.50| 13.00| 13.10| 13.20| 13.30| 13.40| 13.50| 14.00
Radebeul Ost (SchillerstraBe) 10.26| 10.33] 10.42| 10.52| 11.02] 11.12| 11.22| 11.32| 11.42| 11.52| 12.02] 12.12| 12.22| 12.32| 12.42| 12.52| 13.02| 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02

B =nur freitags [N = ab 22.7.24

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ 4 Dresden Fetscherplatz-Radebeul Ost (SchillerstraBe)

SAMSTAG
Dresden Fetscherplatz 4 13.40| 13.50| 14.00| 14.10| 14.20| 14.30| 14.40| 14.50| 15.00| 15.10| 15.20| 15.30| 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20
Dresden Fetscherplatz (5 an| 13.40| 13.50| 14.00| 14.10| 14.20| 14.30| 14.40| 14.50| 15.00| 15.10| 15.20| 15.30| 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20
Dresden Fetscherplatz (5 ab| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21
Dresden Comeniusplatz 13.43| 13.53| 14.03| 14.13| 14.23| 14.33| 14.43| 14.53| 15.03| 15.13| 15.23| 15.33| 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23
Dresden StraBburger Platz 13.45| 13.55| 14.05| 14.15| 14.25| 14.35| 14.45| 14.55| 15.05| 15.15| 15.25| 15.35| 15.45| 15.55| 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 13.46| 13.56| 14.06| 14.16| 14.26| 14.36| 14.46| 14.56| 15.06| 15.16| 15.26| 15.36| 15.46| 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 13.49| 13.59| 14.09| 14.19| 14.29| 14.39| 14.49| 14.59| 15.09| 15.19| 15.29| 15.39| 15.49| 15.59| 16.09| 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29
Dresden Altmarkt 13.50| 14.00| 14.10| 14.20| 14.30| 14.40| 14.50| 15.00| 15.10| 15.20| 15.30| 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30
Dresden Postplatz (2 an| 13.562| 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32
Dresden Postplatz (2 ab| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32
Dresden Theaterplatz 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.34| 14.44| 14.54| 15.04| 15.14| 15.24| 15.34| 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34
Dresden Neustadter Markt (4 13.55| 14.05| 14.15| 14.25| 14.35| 14.45| 14.55| 15.05| 15.15| 15.25| 15.35| 15.45| 15.55| 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35
Dresden Neustadter Markt (2 13.56| 14.06| 14.16| 14.26| 14.36| 14.46| 14.56| 15.06| 15.16| 15.26| 15.36| 15.46| 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36
Dresden Palaisplatz 13.57| 14.07| 14.17| 14.27| 14.37| 14.47| 14.57| 15.07| 15.17| 15.27| 15.37| 15.47| 15.57| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37
Dresden Anton- /Lelpm%erStr ) 13.58| 14.08| 14.18| 14.28| 14.38| 14.48| 14.58| 15.08| 15.18| 15.28| 15.38| 15.48| 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38
Dresden Alter Schlacht 14.00| 14.10| 14.20| 14.30| 14.40| 14.50| 15.00| 15.10| 15.20| 15.30| 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40
Dresden Alexander-Puschkin-Pl 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41
Dresden Oschatzer StraBe 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42
Dresden Altpieschen (2) 14.03| 14.13| 14.23| 14.33| 14.43| 14.53| 15.03| 15.13| 15.23| 15.33| 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43
Dresden Mickten (4) 14.05| 14.15| 14.25| 14.35| 14.45| 14.55| 15.05| 15.15| 15.25| 15.35| 15.45| 15.55| 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.
Dresden Alttrachau 14.06| 14.16| 14.26| 14.36| 14.46| 14.56| 15.06| 15.16| 15.26| 15.36| 15.46| 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46
Dresden RankestraBe 14.07| 14.17| 14.27| 14.37| 14.47| 14.57| 15.07| 15.17| 15.27| 15.37| 15.47| 15.57| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47
Dresden S-Bf. Trachau West 14.08| 14.18| 14.28| 14.38| 14.48| 14.58| 15.08| 15.18| 15.28| 15.38| 15.48| 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48
Dresden KleestraBe 14.09| 14.19| 14.29| 14.39| 14.49| 14.59| 15.09| 15.19| 15.29| 15.39| 15.49| 15.59| 16.09| 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49
Radebeul ForststraBe 14.10| 14.20| 14.30| 14.40| 14.50| 15.00| 15.10| 15.20| 15.30| 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50
Radebeul Ost (SchillerstraBe) 14.12| 14.22] 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52
SAMSTAG
Dresden Fetscherplatz (4 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.31
Dresden Fetscherplatz 5 an| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.31
Dresden Fetscherplatz (5 ab| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.31
Dresden Comeniusplatz 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.33
Dresden StraBburger Platz 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.35
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.36
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.38
Dresden Altmarkt 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19| 22.39
Dresden Postplatz (2 an| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.41
Dresden Postplatz (2 ab| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.45
Dresden Theaterplatz 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.23| 22.47
Dresden Neustadter Markt (4 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.48
Dresden Neustadter Markt (2 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.25| 22.49
Dresden Palaisplatz 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.50
Dresden Anton- /Lelpm%rStr ) 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.58| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57 | 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.27| 22.51
Dresden Alter Schlacht 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40( 18.50| 19.00| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.14| 22.29| 22.52
Dresden Alexander-Puschkin-Pl 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.30| 22.53
Dresden Oschatzer StraBe 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.31| 22.54
Dresden Altpieschen (2) 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.32| 22.55
Dresden Mickten (4) 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.05| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19| 22.34| 22.56
Dresden Alttrachau 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.06| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.20| 22.35| 22.57
Dresden RankestraBe 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.07| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.36| 22.58
Dresden S-Bf. Trachau West 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.58| 19.08| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.22| 22.37| 22.59
Dresden KleestraBe 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 18.59| 19.09| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.23| 22.38| 23.00
Radebeul ForststraBe 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.10| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.39| 23.01
Radebeul Ost (SchillerstraBe) 18.02| 18.12] 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.12| 19.26| 19.41)| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.41| 23.03
SAMSTAG SONN- UND FEIERTAG

Dresden Fetscherplatz 4 22.44| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01| 1.31| 2.01| 2.31| 3.01| 3.31 4.01| 431| 501| 531| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.01| 8.31
Dresden Fetscherplatz (5 an| 22.44| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01| 1.31| 2.01| 2.31| 3.01| 3.31 4.01| 431 501| 5.31| 6.01| 6.31] 7.01| 7.31| 8.01| 8.31
Dresden Fetscherplatz (5 ab| 22.44| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01| 1.31| 2.01| 2.31| 3.01| 3.31 4.01| 431 501| 531| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.01| 8.31
Dresden Comeniusplatz 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 033| 1.03| 133 203| 233 303 333 4.03| 433 503/ 533/ 603 633 7.03| 733 803 833
Dresden Comeniusplatz 2246 | | | | | | | | | | | I | | | | | |
Dresden StraBburger Platz 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35| 1.05| 1.35| 2.05| 2.35/ 3.05| 3.35 4.05| 4.35/ 505/ 5.35| 6.05| 6.35| 7.05| 7.35| 8.05| 8.35
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36| 1.06| 1.36| 2.06| 2.36| 3.06| 3.36 4.06| 4.36| 5.06| 5.36| 6.06/ 6.36| 7.06| 7.36| 8.06| 8.36
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38| 1.08| 1.38| 2.08| 2.38 3.08/ 3.38 4.08| 4.38| 5.08| 5.38| 6.08 6.38| 7.08| 7.38| 8.08| 8.38
Dresden Altmarkt 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39| 1.09| 1.39| 2.09| 2.39| 3.09| 3.39 4.09| 4.39| 5.09| 5.39| 6.09| 6.39| 7.09| 7.39| 8.09| 8.39
Dresden Postplatz (2 an 23.11| 23.41| 0.11| 0.41| 1.11| 1.41] 2.11| 2.41| 3.11] 3.41 411 4.41) 511| 5.41| 6.11| 6.41] 7.11| 7.41| 811| 8.41
Dresden Postplatz (2 ab 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45| 1.15| 1.45| 2.15| 2.45| 3.15 3.45| 4.15| 4.45| 5.15| 5.45| 6.15| 6.45| 7.15| 7.45| 8.15| 8.45
Dresden Theaterplatz 23.17| 23.47| 0.17| 0.47| 1.17| 1.47| 217| 247 317 3.47| 4.17| 4.47| 517| 5.47| 6.17| 6.47| 7.17| 7.47| 8.17| 8.47
Dresden Neustadter Markt (4 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.48| 1.18| 1.48| 2.18| 2.48| 3.18 3.48| 4.18| 4.48| 5.18| 5.48| 6.18| 6.48| 7.18| 7.48| 8.18| 8.48
Dresden Neustadter Markt (2 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49| 1.19| 1.49| 2.19| 249 3.19 3.49| 4.19| 4.49| 5.19| 549| 6.19| 6.49| 7.19| 7.49| 8.19| 8.49
Dresden Palaisplatz 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.50( 1.20| 1.50| 2.20| 2.50| 3.20 3.50| 4.20| 4.50| 5.20| 5.50| 6.20| 6.50| 7.20| 7.50| 8.20| 8.50
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (2) 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.51] 1.21| 1.51] 2.21| 251 3.21 3.51| 4.21| 451| 521 551 6.21| 6.51| 7.21| 7.51| 8.21| 8.51
Dresden Alter Schlachthof 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.52| 1.22| 1.52| 2.22| 2.52| 3.22 3.52| 4.22| 452| 522| 552| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22| 7.52| 8.22| 8.52
Dresden Alexander-Puschkin-Pl 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.53| 1.23| 1.53| 2.23| 2.53| 3.23 3.53| 4.23| 4.53| 523 553 6.23| 6.53| 7.23| 7.53| 8.23| 853
Dresden Oschatzer StraBe 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54| 1.24| 1.54| 2.24| 2.54| 3.24 3.54| 4.24| 454| 524| 554| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 8.24| 8.54
Dresden Altpieschen (2) 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55| 1.25| 1.55| 2.25| 2.55| 3.25 3.55| 4.25| 4.55| 525/ 555 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.55| 8.25| 855
Dresden Mickten (4) 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56| 1.26| 1.56| 2.26| 2.56| 3.26 3.56| 4.26| 4.56| 5.26| 5.56| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.26| 8.56
Dresden Alttrachau 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.57| 1.27| 1.57| 2.27| 2.57| 3.27 3.57| 4.27| 4.57| 527 5.57| 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57| 827 8.57
Dresden RankestraBe 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58| 1.28| 1.58| 2.28| 2.58| 3.28 3.68| 4.28| 4.58| 5.28| 558 6.28| 6.58| 7.28| 7.58| 8.28| 8.58
Dresden S-Bf. Trachau West 23.29| 2359| 0.29| 0.59| 1.29| 1.59| 2.29| 2.59| 3.29 3.59| 4.29| 459| 529/ 559 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 8.29| 8.59
Dresden KleestraBe 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 1.00{ 1.30| 2.00| 2.30| 3.00| 3.30 4.00/ 4.30| 5.00| 5.30| 6.00/ 6.30| 7.00| 7.30| 8.00| 8.30| 9.00
Radebeul ForststraBe 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01| 1.31| 2.01] 2.31| 3.01| 3.31 4.01| 431 501| 531/ 6.01 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.01| 8.31| 9.01
Radebeul Ost (SchillerstraBe) 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.08| 1.33| 2.03| 2.33| 3.03| 3.33 4.03| 4.33| 5.03| 5.33| 6.03| 6.33| 7.03| 7.33| 8.03| 8.33| 9.03
Dresden LipsiusstraBe 22.47

Dresden Karcherallee 22.48

Dresden ZwinglistraBe 22.49

Dresden Liebstadter StraBe 22.50

Dresden RauensteinstraBe 22.51

Dresden RennplatzstraBe 22.52

Dresden Marienberger StraBe 22.53

Dresden Prof.-Ricker-StraBe 22.54

Dresden LassallestraBe 22.55

Dresden Abzweig nach Reick 22.57

Dresden BreitscheidstraBe 22.58

Dresden S-Bahnhof Dobritz 22.59

Dresden Albert-Wolf-Platz 23.01

ONN- UND FEIERTAG

Dresden Fetscherplatz (4 9.00 9.30| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25
Dresden Fetscherplatz 5 an 9.00 9.30| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25
Dresden Fetscherplatz (5 ab 9.01 9.31| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26
Dresden Comeniusplatz 9.03 9.33| 9.58| 10.13| 10.28| 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28
Dresden StraBburger Platz 9.05 9.35| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00( 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 9.06 9.36| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 9.08 9.38| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33
Dresden Altmarkt 9.09 9.39| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34
Dresden Postplatz (2 an 9.11 9.41| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36
Dresden Postplatz (2 ab 9.15 9.45| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36
Dresden Theaterplatz 917 9.47| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38
Dresden Neustadter Markt (4 9.18 9.48| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39
Dresden Neustadter Markt (2 9.19 9.49| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40
Dresden Palaisplatz 9.20 9.50| 10.11] 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (2) 9.21 9.51| 10,12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12,12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13,57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (5) 9.02 9.32

Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 9.03 9.33

Dresden ListstraBe 9.05 9.35

Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 9.06 9.36

Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 9.07 9.37

Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) 9.08 9.38

Dresden Alter Schlachthof 9.12| 9.23| 9.42| 9.53| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44
Dresden Alexander-Puschkin-PI 9.13| 9.24| 9.43| 9.54| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45
Dresden Oschatzer StraBe 9.14| 9.25| 9.44| 9.55| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46
Dresden Altpieschen (2) 9.15| 9.26| 9.45| 9.56| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47
Dresden Mickten (4) 9.17| 9.28| 9.47| 9.58| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19] 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49
Dresden Alttrachau 9.18| 9.29| 9.48| 9.59| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50
Dresden RankestraBe 9.19| 9.30| 9.49| 10.00| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51
Dresden S-Bf. Trachau West 9.20| 9.31| 9.50| 10.01| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52
Dresden KleestraBe 9.21| 9.32| 9.51| 10.02| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53
Radebeul ForststraBe 9.22| 9.33| 9.52| 10.03| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54
Radebeul Ost (SchillerstraBe) 9.24| 9.35| 9.54| 10.05| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11) 11.26] 11.41| 11.56| 12.11]| 12.26| 12.41] 12.56] 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56

|

Ihre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ 4 Dresden Fetscherplatz-Radebeul Ost (SchillerstraBe) J

Dresden Fetscherplatz 4 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10

Dresden Fetscherplatz (5 an| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10

Dresden Fetscherplatz (5 ab| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11

Dresden Comeniusplatz 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13

Dresden StraBburger Platz 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15

DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16

Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18

Dresden Altmarkt 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19

Dresden Postplatz (2 an| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21

Dresden Postplatz (2 ab| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21

Dresden Theaterplatz 14.58| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23

Dresden Neustadter Markt (4 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24

Dresden Neustadter Markt (2 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25

Dresden Palaisplatz 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26

Dresden Anton- /mem%erStr ) 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27

Dresden Alter Schlacht 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29

Dresden Alexander-Puschkin-PI 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30

Dresden Oschatzer StraBe 15.01| 156.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31

Dresden Altpieschen (2) 15.02| 156.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32

Dresden Mickten (4) 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34

Dresden Alttrachau 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35

Dresden RankestraBe 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36

Dresden S-Bf. Trachau West 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37

Dresden KleestraBe 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38

Radebeul ForststraBe 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39

Radebeul Ost (SchillerstraBe) 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11] 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11] 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11] 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41
SONN- UND FEIERTAG

Dresden Fetscherplatz (4 20.25| 20.40| 20.56| 21.11| 21.31| 21.41| 22.01| 22.11| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 0.55| 1.31| 1.55| 2.31| 2.55| 3.31

Dresden Fetscherplatz 5 an| 20.25| 20.40( 20.56| 21.11| 21.31| 21.41| 22.01| 22.11| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 0.55| 1.31| 1.55| 2.31| 2.55| 3.31

Dresden Fetscherplatz (5 ab| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.31| 21.41| 22.01| 22.11| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 0.55| 1.31| 1.55| 2.31| 2.55| 3.31

Dresden Comeniusplatz 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.33| 21.43| 22.03| 22.13| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 0.57| 1.33| 1.57| 2.33| 2.57| 3.33

Dresden StraBburger Platz 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.35| 21.45| 22.05| 22.15| 22.35| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35 1.35 2.35 3.35

DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.36| 21.46| 22.06| 22.16| 22.36| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36 1.36 2.36 3.36

Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.38| 21.48| 22.08| 22.18| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38 1.38 2.38 3.38

Dresden Altmarkt 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.39| 21.49| 22.09| 22.19| 22.39| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39 1.39 2.39 3.39

Dresden Postplatz (2 an| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.41| 21.51| 22.11| 22.21| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11| 0.41 1.41 241 3.41

Dresden Postplatz (2 ab| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.45| 21.51| 22.15| 22.21| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45 1.45 2.45

Dresden Theaterplatz 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.47| 21.53| 22.17| 22.23| 22.47| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17| 0.47 1.47 247

Dresden Neustadter Markt (4 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.48| 21.54| 22.18| 22.24| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.48 1.48 2.48

Dresden Neustadter Markt (2 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.49| 21.55| 22.19| 22.25| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49 1.49 2.49

Dresden Palaisplatz 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.50| 21.56| 22.20| 22.26| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.50 1.50 2.50

Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (2) 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.51| 21.57| 22.21| 22.27| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0,51 1.51 251

Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) | | | | | 12159 | |2229| | | | | | | |

Dresden Alter Schlachthof 20.44| 20.59| 21.13| 21.28| 21.52 22.22 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.52 1.52 2.52

Dresden Alexander-Puschkin-Pl 20.45| 21.00| 21.14| 21.29| 21.53 22.23 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.53 1.53 2.53

Dresden Oschatzer StraBe 20.46| 21.01| 21.15| 21.30| 21.54 22.24 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54 1.54 2.54

Dresden Altpieschen (2) 20.47| 21.02| 21.16| 21.31| 21.55 22.25 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55 1.65 2.55

Dresden Mickten (4) 20.49| 21.04| 21.17| 21.32| 21.56 22.26 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56 1.56 2.56

Dresden Alttrachau 20.50| 21.05| 21.18| 21.33| 21.57 22.27 22.57|23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.57 1.67 2.57

Dresden RankestraBe 20.51| 21.06| 21.19| 21.34| 21.58 22.28 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58 1.58 2.58

Dresden S-Bf. Trachau West 20.52| 21.07| 21.20| 21.35| 21.59 22.29 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 0.59 1.59 2.59

Dresden KleestraBe 20.53| 21.08| 21.21| 21.36| 22.00 22.30 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 1.00 2.00 3.00

Radebeul ForststraBe 20.54| 21.09| 21.22| 21.37| 22.01 22.31 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01 2.01 3.01

